Date Insider Type

07/08/2022 Listed Companies
07/08/2022 Listed Companies
07/08/2022 Listed Companies
07/08/2022 Brokers Companies
07/08/2022 Listed Companies
07/08/2022 Listed Companies

Name

LAMA WALEED SABEE KANAAN
Hamed Abdelghani Mahmoud Jaber
A leal) A S el 4S5
Abdelgader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen
Mansour Ali Khalawi Hassouneh
Sahem Trading & Investments

Symbol

BOP
QUDS
BOP
ARKAAN
ELECTRODE
PID

Transaction
Type
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy

Volume

16,000
100,000
37,317
1,000
550
3,688

Relation

Independent Board Member - BANK OF PALESTINE
Board Member - AL QUDS BANK
Board Member - BANK OF PALESTINE
Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Board Member - AL SHARK ELECTRODE
Board Member - PALESTINE INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT



