Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
07/08/2022	Listed Companies	LAMA WALEED SABEE KANAAN	ВОР	Buy	16,000	Independent Board Member - BANK OF PALESTINE
07/08/2022	Listed Companies	Hamed Abdelghani Mahmoud Jaber	QUDS	Sell	100,000	Board Member - AL QUDS BANK
07/08/2022	Listed Companies	شركة المهلب الكويتية العقارية	BOP	Buy	37,317	Board Member - BANK OF PALESTINE
07/08/2022	Brokers Companies	Abdelqader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen	ARKAAN	Buy	1,000	Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
07/08/2022	Listed Companies	Mansour Ali Khalawi Hassouneh	ELECTRODE	Sell	550	Board Member - AL SHARK ELECTRODE
07/08/2022	Listed Companies	Sahem Trading & Investments	PID	Buy	3,688	Board Member - PALESTINE INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT